FACADE INSULATION FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 1
HR Scaffolding hook
The ideal interaction of the scaffold eyebolt and HRK plug allows for a high load-bearing
capacity, thus providing increased safety.
Product information
1. Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2. Insert HRK plug into hole and tap home.

Base materials
Suitable for use in
• Concrete
• Solid Brick
• Natural Stone (after site testing)
• Solid Sand-lime Brick
• Vertically-perforated Clay Block
FACADE INSULATION FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Diameter Length
d L
[mm]
Ø14
HR-12090 12 90
HR-12120 12 120
HR-12160 12 160
HR-12190 12 190
HR-12230 12 230
HR-12300 12 300
HR-12350 12 350
Installation data
Size Ø14
Hole diameter in substrate d
0